
VAN EVE TRI SPO EUG SK HIL BOI

Wed 17-Jun EUG BOI HIL EVE 

Thu 18-Jun EUG BOI HIL EVE

Fri 19-Jun EUG BOI HIL EVE

Sat 20-Jun EUG BOI HIL EVE

Sun 21-Jun EUG  BOI HIL EVE

Mon 22-Jun VAN TRI EUG SK

Tue 23-Jun VAN TRI EUG SK

Wed 24-Jun VAN TRI EUG  SK

Thu 25-Jun BOI TRI VAN SPO

Fri 26-Jun BOI TRI VAN SPO

Sat 27-Jun BOI TRI VAN SPO

Sun 28-Jun BOI TRI VAN SPO

Mon 29-Jun BOI TRI VAN SPO  

Tue 30-Jun

Wed 1-Jul SPO EVE SK HIL

Thu 2-Jul SPO EVE SK HIL

Fri 3-Jul SPO EVE SK HIL

Sat 4-Jul EUG BOI TRI VAN

Sun 5-Jul EUG BOI TRI VAN

Mon 6-Jul EUG BOI TRI VAN

Tue 7-Jul EUG BOI TRI VAN

Wed 8-Jul EUG BOI TRI VAN

Thu 9-Jul SK HIL SPO EVE

Fri 10-Jul SK HIL SPO EVE

Sat 11-Jul SK HIL SPO EVE

Sun 12-Jul SK HIL SPO EVE

Mon 13-Jul SK HIL SPO EVE

Tue 14-Jul

Wed 15-Jul TRI VAN EUG BOI

Thu 16-Jul TRI VAN EUG BOI

Fri 17-Jul TRI VAN EUG BOI

Sat 18-Jul HIL SK EVE SPO

Sun 19-Jul HIL SK EVE SPO

Mon 20-Jul HIL SK EVE SPO

Tue 21-Jul HIL SK EVE SPO

Wed 22-Jul HIL SK EVE SPO

Thu 23-Jul TRI EVE SK EUG

Fri 24-Jul TRI EVE SK EUG

Sat 25-Jul TRI EVE SK EUG

Sun 26-Jul SPO VAN HIL BOI End of First Half

OFF DAY 

2020 NORTHWEST LEAGUE SCHEDULE

NORTH SOUTH

OFF DAY 



VAN EVE TRI SPO EUG SK HIL BOI

Mon 27-Jul SPO VAN HIL BOI

Tue 28-Jul SPO VAN HIL BOI

Wed 29-Jul SK EUG TRI VAN

Thu 30-Jul SK EUG TRI VAN

Fri 31-Jul SK EUG TRI VAN

Sat 1-Aug SK EUG TRI VAN

Sun 2-Aug SK EUG TRI VAN

Mon 3-Aug

Tue 4-Aug

Wed 5-Aug

Thu 6-Aug SPO EVE BOI HIL

Fri 7-Aug SPO EVE BOI HIL

Sat 8-Aug SPO  EVE BOI HIL

Sun 9-Aug EVE TRI EUG SK

Mon 10-Aug EVE TRI EUG SK

Tue 11-Aug EVE TRI EUG SK

Wed 12-Aug HIL VAN SPO TRI

Thu 13-Aug HIL VAN SPO TRI

Fri 14-Aug HIL VAN SPO TRI

Sat 15-Aug HIL VAN SPO TRI

Sun 16-Aug HIL VAN SPO TRI

Mon 17-Aug

Tue 18-Aug EVE SPO SK BOI

Wed 19-Aug EVE SPO SK BOI

Thu 20-Aug EVE SPO SK BOI

Fri 21-Aug BOI EUG SK EVE

Sat 22-Aug BOI EUG SK EVE

Sun 23-Aug BOI EUG SK EVE

Mon 24-Aug BOI EUG SK EVE

Tue 25-Aug BOI EUG SK EVE

Wed 26-Aug TRI VAN HIL BOI

Thu 27-Aug TRI VAN HIL BOI

Fri 28-Aug TRI VAN HIL BOI

Sat 29-Aug TRI SPO BOI SK 

Sun 30-Aug TRI SPO BOI SK

Mon 31-Aug TRI SPO BOI SK 

Tue 1-Sep VAN EVE EUG HIL

Wed 2-Sep VAN EVE EUG HIL

Thu 3-Sep VAN EVE EUG HIL

Fri 4-Sep SPO HIL EUG

Sat 5-Sep VAN SPO HIL EUG

Sun 6-Sep VAN SPO HIL EUG

Mon 7-Sep VAN

Tue 8-Sep

Wed 9-Sep

Thu 10-Sep

Fri 11-Sep

Sat 12-Sep

Sun 13-Sep

Mon 14-Sep

Tue 15-Sep

*First Half Division Winners choose to host Game 1 or Game 2/3

OFF DAY 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES GM 3

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES GM 1

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES GM 2

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES GM 4

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES GM 5

*DIVISIONAL SERIES GM 3

*DIVISIONAL SERIES GM 2

NWL vs. PBL All-Star Game

*DIVISIONAL SERIES GM 1

OFF DAY

OFF DAY


